
 
OFFICIAL CONTRACTORS & IAAPA CONTACTS 

 
OFFICIAL GENERAL SERVICES CONTRACTOR 
To assure orderly and efficient installation, decorating and removal of displays, IAAPA has appointed 
the firm below as the Official General Services Contractor for IAAPA Expo 2020:   
 
Freeman 
10088 General Drive 
Orlando, FL 32824 
Phone: +1 (407) 816-7900 
Fax: +1 (469) 621-5605 
Online Ordering Link  
Click here for the full set of Freeman forms/information.  
 
If you have a question on services provided by Freeman, call one of the following:  
 
Material Handling and Targeted Move-in: OrlandoTargetChanges@freemanco.com  
Custom Exhibits: Solutions@freemanco.com  
Exhibitor Services: + 1 (888) 508-5054, ExhibitorSupport@freemanco.com   
 
Freeman will provide all the following products and services to exhibitors: 

• Material/Freight Handling (also known as drayage) 
• Cartload Service and Direct Mobile Units Service 
• Furnishings and Health and Safety Products 
• Carpet Rental 
• Booth Packages (10’x10’ or 10’x20’ only) 
• Accessories & Showcases Rental 
• Graphics, Signs 
• Labor  
• Forklift/Lifts/Rigging Labor 
• Booth Cleaning 
• Domestic Shipping 
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AIRLINE RESERVATIONS 
The Air Travel Group 
+1 (407) 362-1882 
IAAPA@TheAirTravelGroup.com   
 
ATTRACTIONS INDUSTRY MARKETPLACE 
(Find a Supplier) 
MultiView Inc. 
+1 (800) 816-6710 / +1 (202) 684-7481  
iaapa@multiview.com  
 
AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT  
PRG 
+1 (888) 844-4225  
tradeshows@PRG.com   
www.prg.com  
Online Ordering (Order Code IAAPA21116) 
 
BOOTH STAFFING/MANAGEMENT 
International Exhibitor Representative 
Program (IERP) 
+1 (818) 497-5000 
Contact: Diane or Stephanie 
Diane@ExhibitorRep.com / Stephanie@ExhibitorRep.com  
 
CATERING 
Centerplate 
+1 (407) 685-9857  
+1 (407) 685-9859 fax 
Contact: Kelsey Kercado 
Kelsey.Kercado@centerplate.com 
 
COMPUTER EQUIPMENT  
PRG 
+1 (888) 844-4225  
tradeshows@PRG.com   
www.prg.com  
Online Ordering (Order Code IAAPA21116) 
 
CUSTOMS BROKER / FREIGHT FORWARDER  
Agility Fairs and Events Logistics LLC 
+1 (866) 298-3422 / +1 (941) 861-8930 
cmay@agility.com  
Contact: Colin May 
www.agility.com   
 
ELECTRICAL 
Orange County Convention Center (OCCC) 
+1 (800) 345-9898 / +1 (407) 685-9824  
+1 (407) 685-9884 fax 
exhibitor.services@occc.net or 
kassandra.woods@occc.net  

Main Contact: Kassandra Woods +1 (407) 
685-5793 
Online Ordering 
 
EVENT SERVICES 
Orange County Convention Center (OCCC) 
+1 (407) 685-9865  
+1 (407) 685-9866 fax 
Carlos.Mora@occc.net   
Contact: Carlos Mora 
 
FOOD SAMPLING 
Centerplate 
+1 (407) 685-5760  
+1 (407) 685-9859 fax 
Contact: Kelsey Kercado 
Kelsey.Kercado@centerplate.com 
 
FENCING – Amusement Devices 
Non-official providers: 
National Construction Rentals 
+1 (800) 352-5675 or +1 (407) 831-2727 
http://www.rentnational.com  

Quick Temporary Fences 
+1 (888) 200-2157 
http://www.quicktemporaryfences.com/  
 
FLORAL & PLANT  
Floral Expositions Inc. 
+1 (407) 855-0339  
+1 (407) 855-0242 fax 
orders@floralexpo.net  
 
HOUSING/HOTEL RESERVATIONS  
onPeak 
+1 (855) 992-3353  
IAAPA@onpeak.com   
 
INTERNET/TELEPHONE 
Smart City 
+1 (888) 446-6911 / +1 (702) 943-6087  
+1 (702) 943-6001 fax 
customerservice@smartcitynetworks.com  
Online Ordering   
 
INTERPRETERS – HOSTESSES – TALENT, ETC.  
Image Model Talent Agency, LLC 
+1 (800) 778-2226 / +1 (770) 993-2493  
+1 (770) 993-9334 fax 
info@imagemta.com 
www.imagemta.com   
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LEAD RETRIEVAL  
Maritz Global Events 
+1 (877) 623-3487  
ExhibitorServices@maritz.com   
Online Ordering  
 
MOBILITY CARTS, WHEELCHAIRS 
Scootaround 
+1 (888) 441-7575 / +1 (407) 541-0770 
info@scootaround.com  
Online Ordering 
 
PARKING – OCCC 
Orange County Convention Center (OCCC) 
+1 (407) 685-5825  
+1 (407) 685-9858 fax 
www.occc.net 
 
PARKING – TRUCK & TRAILERS 
IAAPA 
+1 (321) 319-7643 
+1 (321) 319-7643 fax 
exhibitors@IAAPA.org 
 
PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEO SERVICES 
Steven Miller Photography 
+1 (407) 536-6714 
smiller@stevenmillerpix.com 
www.StevenMillerPix.com   
 
PUBLICATIONS – OFFICIAL 
Funworld magazine, IAAPA Expo Show Daily, 
and IAAPA Expo Program – Advertising 
+1 (321) 319-7645 
Advertising@IAAPA.org  
 
REGISTRATION SERVICES 
Maritz Global Events 
+1 (864) 342-6279  
IAAPA@experient-inc.com  
Exhibitor Registration 
 
RIGGING/HANGING SIGNS 
Orange County Convention Center (OCCC) 
+1 (800) 345-9898 / +1 (407) 685-9824  
+1 (407) 685-9884 fax 
exhibitor.services@occc.net or 
kassandra.woods@occc.net  
Main Contact: Kassandra Woods (+1 (407) 
685-5793) 
Online Ordering 
   

SAFETY CONSULTANTS 
CLM Entertainment 
+1 (401) 743-2535  
mp@clmentertainment.com 
 
SECURITY SERVICES  
Events TNT, LLC 
+1 (214) 893-2616  
+1 (469) 327-3052 fax 
Events@tntconventions.com  
 
SHIPPING – DOMESTIC    
Freeman  
+1 (800) 995-3579 / +1 (817) 607-5183 
+1 (469) 621-5810 fax 
Exhibit.transportation@freemanco.com 
International.freight@freemanco.com   
 
SHIPPING – INTERNATIONAL  
Agility Fairs and Events Logistics LLC 
+1 (866) 298-3422 / +1 (714) 617-6675 
+1 (941) 484-1017 fax 
cmay@agility.com  
Contact: Colin May 
www.agility.com   
  
STORAGE – REFRIGERATED/FREEZER/DRY 
Centerplate 
+1 (407) 685-5760  
+1 (407) 685-9859 fax 
Contact: Kelsey Kercado 
Kelsey.Kercado@centerplate.com 
 
TENT RENTAL (OUTSIDE) 
Non-official provider 
Kirby Rentals, LLC 
+1 (407) 422-1001 
sales@kirbytent.com  
www.KirbyRentals.com 
 
UTILITY SERVICES (Air, Electric, Gas, Lighting, 
Plumbing, Water, Drain)  
Orange County Convention Center (OCCC) 
+1 (800) 345-9898 / +1 (407) 685-9824  
+1 (407) 685-9884 fax 
exhibitor.services@occc.net or 
kassandra.woods@occc.net  
Main Contact: Kassandra Woods (+1 (407) 
685-5793) 
Online Ordering 
 
 

IAAPA CONTACTS 
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All questions regarding IAAPA policies, regulations and display rules should be addressed directly to 
IAAPA Show Management. 
 
International Association of Amusement Parks and Attractions 
4155 West Taft Vineland Road, Orlando, FL 32837, USA 
Main Telephone: + 1 (321) 319-7900 
Main Fax: +1 (321) 319-7690 
 

IAAPA CONTACT AREAS OF RESPONSIBILITY 
Stacey Mills, CMP, CEM 
Senior Director, Conference & Trade Show 
Operations 
exhibitors@IAAPA.org or smills@IAAPA.org 

Official contractors, Booth Layout 
Approval, Booth Display Rules, Exhibitor 
Guest, EAC’s, Exhibitor Awards 

KC Doreste, CMP 
Director, Meetings & Special Events 
kdoreste@IAAPA.org  

Special Events, Housing, GKTW Charity 
Events, Shuttle Service, Travel Agency  

Elanna Lugo, CMP 
Manager, Conference & Trade Show 
Operations 
elugo@IAAPA.org  

Registration  
 

Ashley Guest 
Manager, Meetings & Special Events 
aguest@IAAPA.org  

Ancillary & Satellite Events 
  

Exhibit Sales Team 
ExhibitSales@IAAPA.org  
 

Booth Payments, Show Program, Digital 
Promotions, Booth Cancellations / Moves / 
Assignments 

Emily Popovich 
Director of Global Sponsorships 
Sponsorship@IAAPA.org  

Sponsorship Program 

Julie Rice-Witherell 
Director, Advertising Sales 
Advertising@IAAPA.org 

Advertising Opportunities 

Press Office 
PressOffice@IAAPA.org  

Press Conferences, Releases, Media Lists 
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